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1 | Tulare MRI Replacement 270 days Mon 2/8/21 Fri 2/18/22 t
2 Modular MRI Building 270 days Mon 2/8/21 Fri 2/18/22 1.Modular MRI Building
3 Contract Execution 30 days Mon 2/8/21 Fri3/19/21 Contract Execution 3/19
4 Design 40 days Mon 3/22/21  Fri5/14/21 Design
5 Plan Approval 50 days Mon 5/17/21  Fri7/23/21 Plan Approval 7/23
6 Equipment Fabrication 80 days Mon 3/22/21  Fri7/9/21 Equipment Fabrication
7 Modular Fabrication 80 days Mon 7/26/21  Fri11/12/21 Modular Fabrication 11/12
8 Construction 50 days Mon 11/1/21 Fri 1/7/22 Constructio 7
9 Licensing 30 days Mon 1/10/22 Fri 2/18/22 Licensing 2/18
10 Temporary MRI 85 days Mon 10/25/21  Fri 2/18/22 Temporary MR 2/18
11
12 Site Gates 200days  Mon 3/22/21  Fri12/24/21 |Site Gates 1
13 Design 40 days Mon 3/22/21  Fri5/14/21 Design } 5/14
14 Plan Approval 50 days Mon 5/17/21 Fri 7/23/21 Plan Approval
15 Construction 40 days Mon 11/1/21 Fri 12/24/21 Construction\l— 12/24
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